
Issued Permits

Permit Issued Date: 01-01-2018 - 12-31-2018

Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

Permit Type AC/Furnace

Permit Status Completed

07/06/2018 729
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-M4689 One Stop $5,097.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

10/23/2018 6  WOOD
DUCK, Eagle

18TEGL-4726 One Stop $13,593.00 TERRACE FIL
VI

10/23/2018 5  CONDOR
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-M4725 One Stop $2,387.00 TERRACE FIL II

3 $21,077.00Total:Count:

3Count: Total: $21,077.00

Permit Type Attached Single Family

Permit Status Completed

10/25/2018 0150 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

18TEGL-4697A Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$1.00

10/25/2018 0158 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

18TEGL-4697B Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$1.00 SOLEIL HOMES
AT BRUSH

CREEK
08/09/2018 0150/0158 Soleil

Circle, Eagle
18TEGL-4697 Residential NewWynton Homes

LLC
$557,425.00

03/23/2018 316 Wall St.
Units #5 & #6,

Eagle

18TEGL-4606 Residential New316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$292,698.00

03/23/2018 316  WALL ST
Units #7 & #8,

Eagle

18TEGL-4607 Residential New316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$292,698.00

5 $1,142,823.00Total:Count:

5Count: Total: $1,142,823.00

Permit Type Basement Finish

Permit Status Completed

05/03/2018 137  MILL RD,
Eagle

18TEGL-4634 Residential
Alteration

High Country
Builders of
Colorado

$25,750.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

05/22/2018 415
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4640 Residential
Alteration

Nelson Gilbert
(OWNER)

$16,600.00 CASTLE VIEW
TOWNHOMES

01/03/2018 530 Palmer
Loop, Eagle

17TEGL-B4573 Residential
Alteration

Bruce
Construction

Inc.

$30,000.00

01/12/2018 82  SILVER
SPUR, Eagle

18TEGL-B4584 Residential
Alteration

Bruce
Construction

Inc.

$7,600.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 3

09/25/2018 165  PALMER
LP, Eagle

18TEGL-4714 Residential
Alteration

Scott
Turnipseed AIA

$3,500.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 23

11/13/2018 10
GREENHORN

AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4749 Residential
Alteration

$15,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 7

07/10/2018 105 Mayer St.
Eagle, Eagle

18TEGL-4694 Residential
Alteration

Rocco Cancelli
(OWNER)

$55,640.00

09/20/2018 27 Pats Circle,
Eagle

18TEGL-4685 Residential
Alteration

Chris Pooley $51,648.00

08/17/2018 55 18TEGL-4645 ResidentialHW Builders $20,000.00 MACDONALD



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

MACDONALD
ST, Eagle

AlterationLLC STREET
TOWNHOMES

9 $225,738.00Total:Count:

9Count: Total: $225,738.00

Permit Type Commercial Addition C/O

Permit Status Completed

06/11/2018 1185 Capitol St.
Unit 1B, Eagle

18TEGL-4652 Commercial
Alteration

Baltzer
Construction,

Inc

$159,137.00

1 $159,137.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

12/18/2018 600 Broadway,
Eagle

18TEGL-4750 Commercial
Alteration

Evans Chaffee
Construction
Group, Inc.

$673,944.00

1 $673,944.00Total:Count:

2Count: Total: $833,081.00

Permit Type Commercial Remodel C/C

Permit Status Completed

12/14/2018 825
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4744 Commercial
Alteration

R&H Mechanical $68,000.00

11/02/2018 551
BROADWAY,

Eagle

18TEGL-4728 Commercial
Alteration

FCI
Constructors,

Inc.

$300,000.00 EAGLE

04/16/2018 1143  CAPITOL
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4627 Commercial
Alteration

CHL
Enterprises, LLC

$49,000.00

01/18/2018 1115A
CHAMBERS

AVE Unit A101,
Eagle

18TEGL-B4585 Commercial
Alteration

Scott
Development

Inc.

$4,000.00 TROTTER
MINOR

SUBDIVISION

06/19/2018 500 Broadway,
Eagle

18TEGL-4648 Commercial
Alteration

$175,000.00

04/09/2018 550
BROADWAY,

Eagle

18TEGL-4604 Commercial
Alteration

Spectrum
Interiors, LLC

$10,000.00 EAGLE

6 $606,000.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

06/25/2018 1099  CAPITOL
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4647 Commercial
Alteration

Green Mountain
Development

LLC

$50,000.00

1 $50,000.00Total:Count:

7Count: Total: $656,000.00

Permit Type Commercial Remodel C/O

Permit Status Completed

06/11/2018 1115A
Chambers Ave

Unit A-102, 104,
105, Eagle

18TEGL-4664 Commercial
Alteration

Scott
Development

Inc.

$10,000.00

07/26/2018 56  MARKET ST
Suite 4 & 5,

Eagle

18TEGL-4686 Commercial
Alteration

Faulhaber
Construction

$175,000.00

11/05/2018 1286
CHAMBERS

AVE 200, Eagle

18TEGL-4721 Commercial
Alteration

$6,500.00 EAGLE TECH
CENTER

3 $191,500.00Total:Count:



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

Permit Status Expired

06/14/2018 0056 Market St.
Suite 3, Eagle

18TEGL-4668 Commercial
Alteration

Faulhaber
Construction

$30,000.00

1 $30,000.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $221,500.00

Permit Type Commercial Re-Roof

Permit Status Completed

08/10/2018 205
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4701 One StopChilos Framing
LLC

$90,000.00 EBY CREEK
SUBDIVISION

05/22/2018 103  MARKET
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4646 One Stop $267,051.00 EAGLE
INTERCHANGE

FILING 2
01/08/2018 233

BROADWAY,
Eagle

18TEGL-B4587 One Stop $2,900.00 EAGLE

3 $359,951.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

07/06/2018 215
BROADWAY,

Eagle

18TEGL-4693 One Stop $9,762.00 EAGLE

11/19/2018 308
BROADWAY,

Eagle

18TEGL-4756 One StopZ&Z Roofing
LLC

$3,800.00 EAGLE

2 $13,562.00Total:Count:

5Count: Total: $373,513.00

Permit Type Deck

Permit Status Completed

06/21/2018 510  BRUSH
CREEK TER

E3, Eagle

18TEGL-4682 Residential
Alteration

$650.00 PINON VALLEY
TOWNHOMES

07/05/2018 51 Chelsea
Court Eagle,

Eagle

18TEGL-4687 Residential
Alteration

$10,000.00

06/11/2018 49  CHELSEA
CT, Eagle

18TEGL-4663 Residential
Alteration

$6,000.00 RED CANYON
TOWNHOMES

06/13/2018 319  CHURCH
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4649 Residential
Alteration

$30,000.00 EAGLE VIEW
SUBDIVISION

4 $46,650.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $46,650.00

Permit Type Demolition

Permit Status Completed

03/21/2018 316  WALL ST,
Eagle

18TEGL-4609 One Stop316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$5,000.00 316 WALL
STREET

TOWNHOMES
1 $5,000.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $5,000.00

Permit Type Detached Single Family

Permit Status Completed

03/28/2018 66 S
PENSTEMON

LN, Eagle

18TEGL-4611 Residential NewPrecision
Structures

$565,177.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 22

05/31/2018 49 SOLEIL CIR, 18TEGL-4641 Residential NewWynton Homes $348,411.00 SOLEIL HOMES



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

Eagle LLC AT BRUSH
CREEK FILING

1
05/24/2018 0034 Field St.,

Eagle
18TEGL-4642 Residential NewWynton Homes

LLC
$348,411.00

01/18/2018 0054 Field
Street, Eagle

17TEGL-B4578 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$437,450.00 SOLEIL HOMES
AT BRUSH

CREEK
02/08/2018 402  HARRIER

CIR, Eagle
18TEGL-B4593 Residential NewScott

Turnipseed AIA
$550,114.00 EAGLE RANCH

FILING 8
03/15/2018 458  HARRIER

CIR, Eagle
18TEGL-4597 Residential NewScott

Turnipseed AIA
$533,450.00 EAGLE RANCH

FILING 8
03/16/2018 0116 Soleil

Circle, Eagle
18TEGL-4599 Residential NewWynton Homes

LLC
$415,198.00

03/16/2018 0098 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

18TEGL-4600 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$437,451.00

06/20/2018 0015 Abrams
Creek Dr., Eagle

18TEGL-4665 Residential NewColeman
Custom Homes

$518,867.00

07/23/2018 0059 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

18TEGL-4695 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$335,500.00

04/24/2018 106 Soleil Cir,
Eagle

18TEGL-4626 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$446,602.00

08/17/2018 0044 Field St,
Eagle

18TEGL-4698 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$335,500.00

09/20/2018 191
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

18TEGL-4705 Residential NewMeadow
Mountain

Homes, LLC

$499,113.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 21

10/10/2018 15 POPLAR PL,
Eagle

18TEGL-4707 Residential NewChristopher
Bookidis

(OWNER)

$532,087.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 14

11/05/2018 0064 Field
Street, Eagle

18TEGL-4622 Residential NewWynton Homes
LLC

$446,013.00

10/31/2018 50 N
PENSTEMON

LN, Eagle

19TEGL-4722 Residential NewMcCord
Construction

$348,405.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 22

11/19/2018 4 E DEWEY
PARK, Eagle

18TEGL-4743 Residential NewDaniel Douglas
(OWNER)

$463,712.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 3

12/07/2018 2510 E
HAYSTACKER

DR, Eagle

18TEGL-4755 Residential NewScott
Turnipseed AIA

$375,641.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 24

18 $7,937,102.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

05/03/2018 2727 E
HAYSTACKER

DR, Eagle

18TEGL-4624 Residential NewPrecision
Construction

West, Inc.

$691,630.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 24

05/29/2018 325  BLUFFS
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-4643 Residential NewThomas Harmon
(Owner)

$433,407.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

03/28/2018 24 W
FOXGLOVE LN,

Eagle

18TEGL-4610 Residential NewAdams
Construction

$523,824.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 4

03/28/2018 22  FIR CT,
Eagle

18TEGL-4601 Residential NewScott
Turnipseed AIA

$567,475.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 14

4 $2,216,336.00Total:Count:

22Count: Total: $10,153,438.00

Permit Type Electrical

Permit Status Completed

04/09/2018 700
CHAMBERS
AVE A, Eagle

17TEGL-E4535 One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$110,000.00



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

02/27/2018 520  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

17TEGL-
E4453B

One StopCaribou
Mountain

Development

$25,000.00

03/30/2018 655
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-E4410 One StopMike Felton
(OWNER)

$700.00

03/30/2018 140
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

17TEGL-E4553 One StopGreen Mountain
Development

LLC

$25,000.00

04/05/2018 0064 Field
Street, Eagle

18TEGL-E4622 One Stop $750.00

03/19/2018 133  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

17TEGL-
E4540B

One StopRobert Hampton
(Owner)

$24,000.00

03/15/2018 402  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-E4593 One StopScott
Turnipseed AIA

$45,000.00

03/26/2018 0278 Longview
Ave., Eagle

TEGL-E3637 One Stop $1,500.00

03/01/2018 1119
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-E4544 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$60,000.00

02/27/2018 43  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-E4596 One StopChad Roberts
(OWNER)

$1,000.00

02/23/2018 0054 Field
Street, Eagle

17TEGL-E4578 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$15,000.00

02/23/2018 64 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-E4552 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$15,000.00

02/23/2018 88 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-E4568 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$15,000.00

01/29/2018 530 Palmer
Loop, Eagle

17TEGL-E4573 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$750.00

02/01/2018 247  RING
NECK, Eagle

18TEGL-E4592 One StopPaul Witt
(OWNER)

$1,500.00

03/01/2018 1115A
CHAMBERS

AVE Unit A101,
Eagle

18TEGL-E4585 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$5,000.00 TROTTER
MINOR

SUBDIVISION

02/01/2018 6 Condor, Eagle 17TEGL-E4532 One Stop $2,800.00

02/20/2018 105  CAPITOL
ST 1, Eagle

18TEGL-E4588 One StopSpecial
Construction

LLC

$26,000.00

01/17/2018 126 N
PENSTEMON

LN, Eagle

17TEGL-E4561 One StopBrent Alm
(OWNER)

$27,000.00

01/25/2018 120 E THIRD
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-E4590 One StopHigh Country
Builders of
Colorado

$1,800.00

01/02/2018 133  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

17TEGL-E4540 One StopRobert Hampton
(Owner)

$2,000.00

01/03/2018 1048  SYLVAN
LAKE RD, Eagle

17TEGL-E4575 One StopKayce Newell
(OWNER)

$2,500.00

01/12/2018 82  SILVER
SPUR, Eagle

18TEGL-E4584 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$250.00

06/04/2018 377  SYLVAN
LAKE RD, Eagle

18TEGL-E4662 One Stop $8,000.00

04/09/2018 55  EWING ST,
Eagle

17TEGL-E4423 One StopTanner Shelley
(OWNER)

$1,000.00

04/04/2018 550 18TEGL-4621 One Stop $1,200.00 EAGLE



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

BROADWAY,
Eagle

07/26/2018 311  VIOLET
LN, Eagle

18TEGL-E4680 One StopMWH
Constructors,

Inc.

$10,000.00

07/26/2018 726 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
E4509A

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$15,000.00

07/26/2018 728 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
E4509B

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$15,000.00

07/26/2018 730 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
E4509C

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$1,500.00

09/28/2018 56  MARKET ST
Suite 4 & 5,

Eagle

18TEGL-E4686 One StopFaulhaber
Construction

$24,890.00

31 $484,140.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

11/19/2018 0058 Sylvan
Lake Rd, Eagle

18TEGL-E4741 One Stop $1,000.00

09/20/2018 1115 Chambers
Ave Unit F108,

Eagle

18TEGL-E4713 One Stop $500.00

08/17/2018 200  LOREN
LN, Eagle

18TEGL-4704 One Stop $600.00 LOWE
SUBDIVISION

08/07/2018 55  GAMBEL ST
A, Eagle

18TEGL-E4700 One Stop $2,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
LIVE-WORK

TOWNHOMES
07/13/2018 150  BLUFFS

DR, Eagle
17TEGL-E4557 One StopRobert Kuss

(OWNER)
$200.00

10/25/2018 0058 Sylvan
Lake Rd, Eagle

18TEGL-E4692 One Stop $16,750.00

07/05/2018 0058 Sylvan
Lake Rd, Eagle

18TEGL-E4691 One Stop $800.00

12/21/2018 1115 Chambers
Ave Unit C102,

Eagle

18TEGL-E4767 One Stop $500.00

8 $22,350.00Total:Count:

Permit Status In Progress

10/09/2018 120  SILVER
SPUR, Eagle

17TEGL-E4492 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$36,000.00

1 $36,000.00Total:Count:

40Count: Total: $542,490.00

Permit Type Electrical Service Change

Permit Status Completed

05/09/2018 624  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-E4638 One Stop $2,600.00 MAYERS
ADDITION TO

EAGLE
1 $2,600.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $2,600.00

Permit Type Fence W/Electric Gate

Permit Status Completed

10/22/2018 885
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4709 One Stop $75,000.00



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

1 $75,000.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $75,000.00

Permit Type Fireplace

Permit Status Completed

10/17/2018 726 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4509A

One Stop $2,200.00

10/17/2018 728 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4509B

One Stop $2,200.00

10/17/2018 730 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4509C

One Stop $2,200.00

07/10/2018 2682 E
HAYSTACKER

DR, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4533B

One Stop $3,800.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 24

07/10/2018 0054 Field
Street, Eagle

17TEGL-F4578 One Stop $2,800.00

07/10/2018 0064 Field
Street, Eagle

18TEGL-F4622 One Stop $2,800.00

06/19/2018 316 WALL ST
Unit 8, Eagle

18TEGL-F4670 One Stop316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$2,300.00

06/14/2018 64 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-F4552 One Stop $3,100.00

05/22/2018 402  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-F4593 One Stop $13,700.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 8

05/22/2018 126 N
PENSTEMON

LN, Eagle

18TEGL-F4561 One Stop $4,900.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 22

05/03/2018 134 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4539A

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$2,400.00

05/03/2018 142 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4539B

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$2,400.00

05/03/2018 29  THRESHER
CT, Eagle

17TEGL-F4513 One Stop $4,400.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 21

05/03/2018 140
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

17TEGL-F4553 One Stop $3,400.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 21

04/02/2018 67  THRESHER
CT, Eagle

17TEGL-F4541 One StopCody O'Kelly $5,900.00

05/03/2018 88 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-F4568 One Stop $2,400.00

01/26/2018 122 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4498A

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$3,100.00

01/26/2018 128 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
F4498B

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$2,300.00

02/08/2018 2181  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

17TEGL-F4542 One StopMcCord
Construction

$4,600.00

01/26/2018 56  SOLEIL CIR,
Eagle

17TEGL-F4472 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$2,800.00

03/01/2018 2682 E
HAYSTACKER

DR, Eagle

17TEGL-F4533 One StopHoly Cross
Custom Builders

$14,100.00

03/01/2018 133  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

17TEGL-F4540 One StopRobert Hampton
(Owner)

$5,500.00

22 $93,300.00Total:Count:

22Count: Total: $93,300.00

Permit Type Foundation Permit - Multi Family



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

Permit Status Completed

06/05/2018 0002, 0004,
0006, 0008

Shedhorn Ct.,
Eagle

18TEGL-4661 Commercial
Alteration

Valley
Contracting,

LLC

$113,608.00

06/05/2018 0022, 0024,
0026 Shedhorn

Ct., Eagle

18TEGL-4656 Commercial
Alteration

Valley
Contracting,

LLC

$85,206.00

06/25/2018 0042, 0044,
0046 Eagle

Landing Way,
Eagle

18TEGL-4671 Commercial
Alteration

Valley
Contracting,

LLC

$284,123.00

06/25/2018 0062, 0064,
0066 Eagle

Landing Way,
Eagle

18TEGL-4675 Commercial
Alteration

Valley
Contracting,

LLC

$284,123.00

4 $767,060.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $767,060.00

Permit Type Furnace Replacement

Permit Status Completed

11/02/2018 88  SAWMILL
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-M4740 One Stop $2,955.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 1

11/13/2018 26  SNOW OWL
CT, Eagle

18TEGL-M4748 One Stop $4,524.00 TERRACE FIL I

02/13/2018 80  BEECHER
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-M4594 One Stop $2,989.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

02/21/2018 212
CHAMBERS
AVE 1, Eagle

18TEGL-M4595 One Stop $10,187.00 BEASLEY
CENTER

4 $20,655.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

11/14/2018 405  NOGAL
RD, Eagle

18TEGL-M4753 One Stop $43,450.00 NORTH BANK

1 $43,450.00Total:Count:

5Count: Total: $64,105.00

Permit Type Grading Permit

Permit Status Expired

09/21/2018 0056 Market St,
Eagle

18TEGL-
ZON4711

One StopIcon Inc. $14,000.00

07/31/2018 311  VIOLET
LN, Eagle

18TEGL-
ZON4680

One StopMWH
Constructors,

Inc.

$10,000.00

08/20/2018 78  WREN CT,
Eagle

18TEGL-
ZON4706

One Stop $3,000.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
01/08/2018 58  SYLVAN

LAKE RD, Eagle
18TEGL-
ZON4583

One StopSite Resources
Management

$15,000.00 WEST EAGLE
ADDITION
FILING 2

4 $42,000.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $42,000.00

Permit Type Manufactured Home - Permanent Foundation

Permit Status Expired

06/25/2018 0062 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4676 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

06/25/2018 0064 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4677 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/25/2018 0066 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4678 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/25/2018 0042 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4672 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/25/2018 0044 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4673 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/25/2018 0046 Eagle
Landing Way,

Eagle

18TEGL-4674 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

07/09/2018 26 SUNSET CT,
Eagle

18TEGL-4684 Residential New $189,515.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

06/11/2018 0002 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4660 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0004 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4657 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0006 Shedhorn,
Eagle

18TEGL-4658 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0008 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4659 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0022 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4653 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0024 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4654 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

06/11/2018 0026 Shedhorn
Ct, Eagle

18TEGL-4655 Residential NewValley
Contracting,

LLC

$177,485.00

14 $2,496,820.00Total:Count:

14Count: Total: $2,496,820.00

Permit Type Mechanical

Permit Status Completed

04/04/2018 64 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-M4552 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$10,000.00

04/09/2018 55  EWING ST,
Eagle

17TEGL-M4423 One StopTanner Shelley
(OWNER)

$600.00

06/25/2018 700
CHAMBERS
AVE A, Eagle

17TEGL-M4535 One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$145,000.00

06/21/2018 0319 Church
Street A&B,

Eagle

TEGL-M3475 One StopJoe Kuntz $15,000.00

10/02/2018 726 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
M4509A

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$15,000.00

10/02/2018 728 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
M4509B

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$15,000.00

10/02/2018 730 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
M4509C

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

$15,000.00



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

LLC

08/14/2018 105  CAPITOL
ST 1, Eagle

18TEGL-
M4588B

One StopSpecial
Construction

LLC

$6,795.80

09/20/2018 916  HERNAGE
CREEK RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-M4712 One Stop $1,300.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 8

11/02/2018 70  LEFT LADY
BELLE PL,

Eagle

18TEGL-M4739 One Stop $31,862.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 8

01/11/2018 6 Condor, Eagle 17TEGL-M4532 One Stop $1,132.00

01/26/2018 641  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-F4589 One Stop $3,700.00 MAYERS
ADDITION TO

EAGLE
01/16/2018 543  MCINTIRE

ST, Eagle
17TEGL-M4448 One StopValley Builders,

LLC
$1,200.00

01/19/2018 1115A
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-M4585 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$10,980.00

01/22/2018 56  SOLEIL CIR,
Eagle

17TEGL-M4472 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$9,500.00

01/22/2018 74 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-M4522 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$9,500.00

01/12/2018 82  SILVER
SPUR, Eagle

17TEGL-M4584 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$200.00

01/10/2018 140
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

17TEGL-M4553 One StopGreen Mountain
Development

LLC

$25,000.00

01/11/2018 1119
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-M4544 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$70,000.00

02/20/2018 520  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

17TEGL-M4453 One StopCaribou
Mountain

Development

$13,000.00

01/29/2018 530 Palmer
Loop, Eagle

17TEGL-M4573 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$680.00

03/02/2018 2181  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

17TEGL-
M4542B

One StopMcCord
Construction

$3,000.00

02/27/2018 43  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-M4596 One StopChad Roberts
(OWNER)

$300.00

03/02/2018 105  CAPITOL
ST 1, Eagle

18TEGL-M4588 One StopSpecial
Construction

LLC

$23,500.00

04/25/2018 126 N
PENSTEMON

LN, Eagle

17TEGL-M4561 One StopBrent Alm
(OWNER)

$31,000.00

03/23/2018 134 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
M4539A

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$7,500.00

03/23/2018 142 Soleil
Circle, Eagle

17TEGL-
M4539B

One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$7,500.00

03/13/2018 67  THRESHER
CT, Eagle

17TEGL-M4541 One StopCody O'Kelly $2,600.00

03/08/2018 88 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-M4568 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$9,860.00

03/12/2018 133  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

17TEGL-M4540 One StopRobert Hampton
(Owner)

$28,000.00

04/30/2018 29  THRESHER 17TEGL-M4513 One Stop $21,395.00



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

CT, Eagle

03/30/2018 402  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-M4593 One StopScott
Turnipseed AIA

$32,000.00

04/30/2018 0054 Field
Street, Eagle

17TEGL-M4578 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$9,480.00

05/10/2018 402  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-
M4593B

One StopScott
Turnipseed AIA

$3,000.00

12/17/2018 655
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-M4410 One StopMike Felton
(OWNER)

$900.00

35 $580,484.80Total:Count:

35Count: Total: $580,484.80

Permit Type Misc. Other

Permit Status Completed

03/27/2018 069 JUNIPER,
Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0004

One StopStephen &
Marta Vastagh

03/27/2018 399 Neilson
Gulch, Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0003

One StopGeorge
Sisneros
(Owner)

EBY CREEK
MESA

01/02/2018 0467 Kaibab
Rd., Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0004

One Stop $2,100.00 Kaibab

01/31/2018 1116A Grey
Rock Dr., Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0005

One Stop

01/31/2018 1116B Grey
Rock Dr., Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0006

One Stop

01/31/2018 1116C Grey
Rock Dr, Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0007

One Stop

01/31/2018 24 Metheny
Way, Eagle

16TEGL-
MB0008

One Stop

07/25/2018 289 Green
Mountain Dr,

Eagle

17TEGL-
MB0008

One Stop

8 $2,100.00Total:Count:

8Count: Total: $2,100.00

Permit Type Multi-Family Unit

Permit Status Completed

03/26/2018 316 Wall St.
Units #1, #2, #3,

#4, Eagle

18TEGL-4605 Residential New316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$536,961.00

05/21/2018 726 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
B4509A

Residential NewDW Dantas
Construction

LLC
05/22/2018 728 Prince

Alley, Eagle
17TEGL-
B4509B

Residential NewDW Dantas
Construction

LLC
05/22/2018 730 Prince

Alley, Eagle
17TEGL-
B4509C

Residential NewDW Dantas
Construction

LLC
4 $536,961.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $536,961.00

Permit Type New Commercial

Permit Status Completed

06/25/2018 200
FAIRGROUNDS

RD, Eagle

18TEGL-4636 Commercial
New

JEV
Construction

Inc.

$425,000.00 EBY CREEK
SUBDIVISION



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

01/09/2018 1119
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-B4544 Commercial
New

Scott
Development

Inc.

$2,558,009.00

10/22/2018 120  MARMOT
LN, Eagle

18TEGL-
FO4715

Commercial
New

Martinez
Western

Constructors
Inc.

$1,241,034.00

3 $4,224,043.00Total:Count:

Permit Status In Progress

10/09/2018 311  VIOLET
LN, Eagle

18TEGL-4680 Commercial
New

MWH
Constructors,

Inc.

$2,679,826.00

1 $2,679,826.00Total:Count:

4Count: Total: $6,903,869.00

Permit Type New Multi-Family

Permit Status Completed

04/06/2018 700
CHAMBERS
AVE A, Eagle

17TEGL-B4535 Commercial
New

DW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$2,256,646.00

1 $2,256,646.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $2,256,646.00

Permit Type Patio Enclosure

Permit Status Completed

03/28/2018 73  WREN CT,
Eagle

18TEGL-4615 Residential
Alteration

Art Log Homes
LLC

$3,000.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
1 $3,000.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $3,000.00

Permit Type Plumbing

Permit Status Completed

03/14/2018 0054 Field
Street, Eagle

17TEGL-P4578 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$14,500.00

05/15/2018 730 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
P4509C

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$13,000.00

05/15/2018 728 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
P4509B

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$1,300.00

05/15/2018 726 Prince
Alley, Eagle

17TEGL-
P4509A

One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$13,000.00

05/15/2018 402  HARRIER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-P4593 One StopScott
Turnipseed AIA

$35,000.00

01/05/2018 543  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

17TEGL-P4448 One StopValley Builders,
LLC

$7,800.00

01/11/2018 1119
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-P4544 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$30,000.00

01/10/2018 140
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

17TEGL-P4553 One StopGreen Mountain
Development

LLC

$20,000.00

01/25/2018 1115A
CHAMBERS

AVE Unit A101,
Eagle

17TEGL-P4585 One StopScott
Development

Inc.

$10,000.00 TROTTER
MINOR

SUBDIVISION



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

01/25/2018 29  THRESHER
CT, Eagle

17TEGL-P4513 One Stop $35,000.00

01/19/2018 88 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-P4568 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$14,500.00

01/19/2018 64 Soleil Circle,
Eagle

17TEGL-P4552 One StopWynton Homes
LLC

$14,500.00

02/27/2018 43  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-P4596 One StopChad Roberts
(OWNER)

$2,000.00

02/27/2018 133  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

17TEGL-P4540 One StopRobert Hampton
(Owner)

$17,000.00

01/30/2018 82  SILVER
SPUR, Eagle

18TEGL-P4584 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$1,500.00

02/01/2018 247  RING
NECK, Eagle

18TEGL-P4592 One StopPaul Witt
(OWNER)

$1,000.00

01/29/2018 530 Palmer
Loop, Eagle

17TEGL-P4573 One StopBruce
Construction

Inc.

$2,500.00

03/02/2018 105  CAPITOL
ST 1, Eagle

18TEGL-P4588 One StopSpecial
Construction

LLC

$18,000.00

07/18/2018 130  RING
NECK, Eagle

18TEGL-4681 One Stop $500.00 TERRACE FIL V

06/21/2018 0319 Church
Street A&B,

Eagle

TEGL-P3475 One StopJoe Kuntz $3,500.00

04/09/2018 700
CHAMBERS
AVE A, Eagle

17TEGL-P4535 One StopDW Dantas
Construction

LLC

$103,400.00

12/17/2018 655
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

17TEGL-P4410 One StopMike Felton
(OWNER)

$4,000.00

22 $362,000.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

03/13/2018 328 Capitol St.,
Eagle

16TEGL-P4408 One Stop $14,500.00

1 $14,500.00Total:Count:

23Count: Total: $376,500.00

Permit Type Pole Barn / Shed

Permit Status Completed

03/23/2018 316  WALL ST,
Eagle

18TEGL-4608 Residential
Alteration

316 Wall St.
Townhomes,

Inc.

$60,247.00 EAGLE

1 $60,247.00Total:Count:

1Count: Total: $60,247.00

Permit Type PV System

Permit Status Completed

05/18/2018 75  BEECHER
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4637

Residential
Alteration

$19,488.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

03/28/2018 49
GREENHORN

AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4616

Residential
Alteration

Sunsense, Inc. $17,090.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 7

01/29/2018 1914  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4591

Residential
Alteration

Sunsense, Inc. $21,550.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 4

03/09/2018 227  HOWARD 18TEGL- ResidentialSunsense, Inc. $22,970.00 EAGLE



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

ST, Eagle PV4602 Alteration

03/09/2018 2414  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4603

Residential
Alteration

Sunsense, Inc. $32,080.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 14

01/26/2018 116
THRESHER CT,

Eagle

17TEGL-
PV4463

Residential
Alteration

Shane Merlihan
(OWNER)

$19,860.00

01/02/2018 77 Haystacker
Dr, Eagle

16TEGL-
PV4582

Residential
Alteration

$23,200.00

05/30/2018 110  EWING ST,
Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4651

Residential
Alteration

$26,829.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

10/05/2018 105  BRUSH
CREEK TER,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4716

Residential
Alteration

$20,220.00 TERRACE FIL I

10/16/2018 104
NEWQUIST ST,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4717

Residential
Alteration

$23,408.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 15

10/16/2018 284  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4718

Residential
Alteration

$13,775.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
10/16/2018 12  WREN CT,

Eagle
18TEGL-
PV4719

Residential
Alteration

$18,104.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
10/31/2018 105  BEECHER

ST, Eagle
18TEGL-
PV4736

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$17,255.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

12/18/2018 845  SECOND
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4751

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$25,467.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

12/05/2018 387  RING
NECK, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4752

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$27,419.00 TERRACE FIL
VI

11/15/2018 616  CASTLE
DR, Eagle

16TEGL-
PV4583

Residential
Alteration

Sunsense, Inc. $30,150.00 WEST EAGLE
ADDITION

11/05/2018 655
FOUNDERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4745

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$21,361.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

11/19/2018 42  BLUFFS
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4746

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$17,155.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

11/27/2018 443  BLUFFS
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4747

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$23,145.00 BLUFFS AT
EAGLE

10/16/2018 144  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4720

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$21,911.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
09/24/2018 425 E THIRD

ST, Eagle
18TEGL-
PV4708

Commercial
Alteration

$62,478.00

10/22/2018 163  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4730

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$26,338.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
10/22/2018 2520  EAGLE

RANCH RD,
Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4731

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$21,290.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 14

11/13/2018 2298  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4732

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$23,213.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 14

11/15/2018 0060 Ewing,
Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4733

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$25,873.00

10/31/2018 105  EWING ST,
Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4734

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$20,410.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

10/31/2018 211
GREENHORN

AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4735

Residential
Alteration

Active Energies
Solar LLC

$13,297.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 18

12/27/2018 302  LIME
PARK DR,

Eagle

18TEGL-
PV4762

Residential
Alteration

Sunsense, Inc. $15,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 1



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

28 $650,336.00Total:Count:

28Count: Total: $650,336.00

Permit Type Residential Addition

Permit Status Completed

04/13/2018 172
LONGVIEW
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4620 Residential
Alteration

Ben Winkeller
(OWNER)

$50,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 18

03/19/2018 916  HERNAGE
CREEK RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-4598 Residential
Alteration

Scott
Turnipseed AIA

$103,384.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 8

2 $153,384.00Total:Count:

2Count: Total: $153,384.00

Permit Type Residential Remodel

Permit Status Completed

02/27/2018 43  TANAGER
CIR, Eagle

18TEGL-B4596 Residential
Alteration

Chad Roberts
(OWNER)

$21,500.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
02/01/2018 247  RING

NECK, Eagle
18TEGL-B4592 Residential

Alteration
Paul Witt
(OWNER)

$46,000.00 TERRACE FIL
VI

01/29/2018 105  CAPITOL
ST 1, Eagle

18TEGL-B4588 Residential
Alteration

Special
Construction

LLC

$521,000.00 CAPITOL
STREET

BUILDING, THE
01/25/2018 120 E THIRD

ST, Eagle
18TEGL-B4590 Residential

Alteration
High Country
Builders of
Colorado

$14,405.00 EAGLE

06/13/2018 0095 Bluffs Dr,
Eagle

18TEGL-4666 Residential
Alteration

$4,000.00

08/06/2018 85  POND RD,
Eagle

18TEGL-4625 Residential
Alteration

Rocky Mountain
GC

$400,000.00

06/13/2018 0085 Chambers
Ave Unit 6,

Eagle

18TEGL-4667 Residential
Alteration

$2,500.00

04/16/2018 624  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4623 Residential
Alteration

Murphy Ryan
Co

$19,000.00 MAYERS
ADDITION TO

EAGLE
07/05/2018 633 McIntire St.,

Eagle
18TEGL-4688 Residential

Alteration
Steve Hoppin

(OWNER)
$5,000.00

11/15/2018 624  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4754 Residential
Alteration

$2,000.00 MAYERS
ADDITION TO

EAGLE
12/03/2018 42  DAIRY AVE,

Eagle
18TEGL-4757 Residential

Alteration
Aspen Kron
(OWNER)

$10,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 7

11 $1,045,405.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

10/25/2018 148
BUNKHOUSE

PL, Eagle

18TEGL-4738 Residential
Alteration

K2 Mountain
Consulting LLC

$7,000.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 4

06/25/2018 580  CASTLE
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-4683 Residential
Alteration

$5,000.00 WEST EAGLE
ADDITION

04/09/2018 605  MCINTIRE
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4618 Residential
Alteration

Michael Mitchell
(OWNER)

$24,075.00 MAYERS
ADDITION TO

EAGLE
3 $36,075.00Total:Count:

14Count: Total: $1,081,480.00

Permit Type Residential Re-Roof



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

Permit Status Completed

10/22/2018 122  CONDOR
DR, Eagle

18TEGL-4737 One StopZ&Z Roofing
LLC

$5,500.00 TERRACE FIL
III

08/07/2018 324  GOLDEN
EAGLE RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-4699 One Stop $17,581.00 TERRACE FIL II

01/04/2018 420 E SECOND
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-B4586 One Stop $5,350.00 EAGLE

04/30/2018 804  BRUSH
CREEK CT,

Eagle

18TEGL-4631 One Stop $13,040.00 BULL
PASTURE

05/04/2018 374
BLACKSMITH

RD, Eagle

18TEGL-4635 One StopHorizon Roofing $4,600.00 KOHRMANN
SUBDIVISION

05/18/2018 537  GOLDEN
EAGLE RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-4639 One Stop $15,000.00 TERRACE FIL II

03/21/2018 765  BULL RUN,
Eagle

18TEGL-4612 One Stop $15,000.00 BULL
PASTURE

7 $76,071.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

08/10/2018 434  GOLDEN
EAGLE RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-4702 One Stop $16,500.00 TERRACE FIL II

10/17/2018 211  RYSHOT,
Eagle

18TEGL-4727 One StopJJGG Roofing
and Sheet Metal

Inc.

$5,240.00 TERRACE FIL
III

2 $21,740.00Total:Count:

9Count: Total: $97,811.00

Permit Type Siding

Permit Status Completed

06/15/2018 763  BULL RUN,
Eagle

18TEGL-4669 One Stop $6,000.00 BULL
PASTURE

04/26/2018 19  SNOW OWL
CT, Eagle

18TEGL-4630 One Stop $3,000.00 TERRACE FIL I

2 $9,000.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

10/16/2018 800
CHAMBERS
AVE, Eagle

18TEGL-4723 One StopThe Weav & Co $35,000.00 EAGLE
COMMERCIAL

PARK
1 $35,000.00Total:Count:

3Count: Total: $44,000.00

Permit Type Water Heater

Permit Status Completed

05/18/2018 47  CHRISTIAN
CT, Eagle

18TEGL-P4644 One Stop $1,600.00 RED CANYON
TOWNHOMES

12/18/2018 12  WREN CT,
Eagle

18TEGL-P4760 One Stop $2,199.00 BRUSH CREEK
MEADOWS

FILING 2
2 $3,799.00Total:Count:

2Count: Total: $3,799.00

Permit Type Window Replacement

Permit Status Completed

12/07/2018 723
SHORTHORN

18TEGL-4758 One StopHome Depot U.
S.A., Inc.

$9,301.00 BULL
PASTURE



Permit Issued
Date

Property Address Permit Number Contractor Category Valuation Subdivision

DR 203, Eagle TOWNHOUSE
CONDO

05/01/2018 919  SYLVAN
LAKE RD, Eagle

18TEGL-4633 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$10,394.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

05/01/2018 30  MAYER ST,
Eagle

18TEGL-4632 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$12,099.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 2

03/22/2018 23  SNOW OWL
CT, Eagle

18TEGL-4613 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$52,742.00 TERRACE FIL I

03/22/2018 115  BLUE
GROUSE, Eagle

18TEGL-4614 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$6,257.00 TERRACE FIL V

10/29/2018 404  YOUNG
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4729 One Stop $8,567.00 KAIBAB PARK
FIL 1

08/06/2018 321  RYSHOT,
Eagle

18TEGL-4696 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$4,119.00 TERRACE FIL
III

10/03/2018 116  BLUE
GROUSE, Eagle

18TEGL-4710 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$37,062.00 TERRACE FIL V

10/29/2018 817  BRUSH
CREEK CT,

Eagle

18TEGL-4742 One Stop $5,765.00 BULL
PASTURE

12/26/2018 133  SEABRY
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4761 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$5,926.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 17

04/03/2018 43
MACDONALD

ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4619 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$8,339.00 MACDONALD
STREET

TOWNHOMES
11 $160,571.00Total:Count:

Permit Status Expired

06/19/2018 531  CHURCH
ST, Eagle

18TEGL-4679 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$11,993.00 EAGLE

07/10/2018 2104  EAGLE
RANCH RD,

Eagle

18TEGL-4690 One StopRenewal by
Andersen

$111,748.00 EAGLE RANCH
FILING 4

06/13/2018 201  GOLDEN
EAGLE RD B1,

Eagle

18TEGL-4650 One StopAzteca
Enterprises

$17,119.00 OVERLOOK
TOWNHOMES,

THE
3 $140,860.00Total:Count:

14Count: Total: $301,431.00

Total Permits: 302 Valuation Total: $30,814,243.80


